THE DATASHEET OF
PI4MSD5V9547LEX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
8-Channel I2C-Bus Multiplexer with Reset
PI4MSD5V9547 www.diodes.com  January 2025
Document Number DS40977 Rev 2-2  1 ©  2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
PI4MSD5V9547
Description

PI4MSD5V9547
24-TQFN (ZD)
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Package Code Package Description Status
PI4MSD5V9547LE L 24-Pin,173 mil Wide (TSSOP) NRND
PI4MSD5V9547LEX L 24-Pin,173 mil Wide (TSSOP) Active
PI4MSD5V9547ZDEX ZD 24-Pin,Very Thin Quad Flat No-Lead (TQFN) EOL
Notes:
1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS), 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) compliant. All applicable RoHS exemptions applied.
2. See http://www.diodes.com/quality/lead-free/ for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, “Green” and
Lead-free.
3. Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/
4. E = Pb-free and Green
5. X suffix = Tape/Reel
PI4MSD5V9547 www.diodes.com  January 2025
Document Number DS40977 Rev 2-2  15 ©  2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
PI4MSD5V9547
IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. DIODES INCORPORATED (Diodes) AND ITS SUBSIDIARIES MAKE NO WARRANTY OF ANY KIND, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WITH REGARDS